SEWAGE PUMPS
MYERS® WHR SERIES
APPlicAtionS
the Myers WHR series sewage
pumps feature all cast iron
construction to withstand the most
extreme conditions. Available in
single seal, and double seal models

SEWAGE PUMPS
MYERS® WHR SERIES
oRDERinG infoRMAtion
        Approx.
 catalog   Phase/ Discharge Switch cord Wt.
 number HP Volts cycles Size type length lbs.
 WHR SERiES (Single Seal)
 WHR5-11c  1/2 115 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5-21c  1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5P-1*  1/2 115 1/60 2” Automatic* 20’ 76
 WHR5P-2*  1/2 230 1/60 2” Automatic* 20’ 76
 WHR5-03  1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5-23  1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5-43  1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5-53  1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR7-21c  3/4 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR7P-2*  3/4 230 1/60 2” Automatic* 20’ 80
 WHR7-03  3/4 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR7-23  3/4 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR7-43  3/4 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR7-53  3/4 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10-21c 1 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR10P-2* 1 230 1/60 2” Automatic* 20’ 86
 WHR10-03 1 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR10-23 1 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR10-43 1 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR10-53 1 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
          Approx.
 catalog   Phase/ Wire Discharge Switch cord Wt.
 number HP Volts cycles Size Size type length lbs.
 WHR SERiES (Double Seal)
 WHR5-11-DS  1/2 115 1 14/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-01-DS  1/2 208 1 14/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-21-DS  1/2 230 1 14/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-11-DS-l/D  1/2 115 1 16/3  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-01-DS-l/D  1/2 208 1 16/3  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-21-DS-l/D  1/2 230 1 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-03-DS-l/D  1/2 208 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-23-DS-l/D  1/2 230 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-43-DS-l/D  1/2 460 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR5-53-DS-l/D  1/2 575 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 80
 WHR7-21-DS  3/4 230 1 14/4  2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR7-21-DS-l/D  3/4 230 1 16/3  2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR7-03-DS-l/D  3/4 208 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR7-23-DS-l/D  3/4 230 3 16/4  2” Manual 20’ 85